

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).284-287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in WP No. 17397/2007
& WP No. 17398/2007 & WP No. 17399/2007 & WP No. 17400/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASADA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 504 of 2009

(With office report)

I.A. Nos. 3-6 (appln. for interventions)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao

Mr. Y. Ramesh, adv.

Mr. Y.Vismai, Adv.

Mr. B.V.Niran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan, Aadv.

Ms. P.Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. P.VIjaya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Ms. Anuradha Rustagi,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Mr. Y.Ramesh, Adv.

Ms. Y.Vismai Rao, Adv.

Mr. B.V.Niren, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

-2-

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondent, list the matters after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

*ITEM NO.62

Court No.11

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

SECTION XIIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).284-287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in WP No. 17397/2007 & WP No. 17398/2007 & WP No. 17399/2007 & WP No. 17400/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASADA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 504 of 2009

(With office report)

I.A. Nos. 3-6 (appln. for interventions)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao

Mr. Y. Ramesh, adv.

Mr. Y.Vismai, Adv.

Mr. B.V.Niran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan, Aadv.

Ms. P.Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. P.VIJAYA Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Ms. Anuradha Rustagi,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Mr. Y.Ramesh, Adv.

Ms. Y.Vismai Rao, Adv.

Mr. B.V.Niren, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the
respondent, list the matters after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)		(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master		Court Master
*ITEM NO.62	Court No.11	SECTION XIIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).284-287/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in WP No. 17397/2007
& WP No. 17398/2007 & WP No. 17399/2007 & WP No. 17400/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRASADA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 504 of 2009

(With office report)

I.A. Nos. 3-6 (appln. for interventions)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao
Mr. Y. Ramesh, adv.
Mr. Y.Vismai, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Niran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan, Aadv.
Ms. P.Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr. P.VIJaya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Ms. Anuradha Rustagi,Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv
Mr. Y.Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. Y.Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Niren, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the
respondent, list the matters after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master