

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © NO. 62-65 of 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).  
2043-2046 OF 2010

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.G.GOPAL A.P.PUBLSR. COMMN.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel  
for the respondent seeking time for filing counter  
affidavit, the matter stands adjourned.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Assistant Registrar