

ITEM NO.2

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © No. 62-65 of 2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2043-2046 OF 2010

A.KULLAI SWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.G.GOPAL A.P.PUBLSH.COMMN.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y.Raja Goapala Rao, Adv.
Ms. Y.Vismai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
petitioner, post after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master